	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V20E130PL4B
	V20E130PL4B (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V20E130PL4B
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 184V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.34510 (This price is for reference only)
		No V20E130PL4B datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V20E130PL4B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EB-1781-MG Bud Industries  BRACKET EQUIPMENT TIE DOWN
XS5H-T421-DM0-K Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ASSY M12 CONN STR 2M
336309-12-0150 Amphenol Connex  CABLE AMC - SMA JACK IP67 150MM
M7UXK-3606J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDN36K/MC37G/X
0151660137 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 12 CKTS LGT 305
0210200279 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 0.50MM 26POS
862605-4 TE Connectivity  CONN LGH 1/2 RFI SHLD LEAD ASSY
17-100774 Conec  CBL ASSY RJ45 PLUG-RJ45 PLUG 2M
660-0SFTP-RE-00300 CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CABLE SFTP
C1AXG-5036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC50G/AE50G/X
M3CCK-5020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50F/MKC50K
90201/20 3M  CABLE 20COND JKT/SHLD FLAT .025"
09180267011 Harting  SEK CAB FLAT NSH RND AWG28/7 26P
5856 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BLACK 1000'
2845/19 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BROWN 1000'
C1320A.21.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  TEST LEAD 18AWG 5000V BLK 1000'
109-00097 HellermannTyton  Q30R BLK HS 6.30" Q TIE
CTWR023A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE WEATHER RESISTANT:NYL
MWSEA2-1-2-01 Essentra Components  MICRO WIRE SADDLE ARROW MNT NAT
0915056 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 8A 250VAC 65VDC
IEGF6-30867-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG6-1REC4-33261-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL1-29869-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLB1-1RLS4R-36579-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-2-34398-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL111-33489-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3120-F323-P7T1-W01D-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 50VDC
15CIF06 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 15A 600V CER CLIP IN
HHR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 32V 20A
SS-5H-3.15A-AP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3.15A 250V RADIAL
BK/C515-250MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250MA 250V T-LAG GLASS C515
DE2S06200L Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor Products  TVS DIODE 4VWM SSMINI2
SMA6F18A-M3/6A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 33.2VC DO221AC
MX5KP8.5CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC CASE5A
1.5KE62-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 50.2VWM 89VC 1.5KE
ESD02A12VR17V Stackpole Electronics Inc  VARISTOR 17V 0402
V14E150PL1T1 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 216V 6KA DISC 14MM
V575LC80CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 815V 10KA DISC 20MM
V100ZT3 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 90V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	V20E130PL4B  keywords
	    	V20E130PL4B
	V20E130PL4B  Littelfuse Inc
	V20E130PL4B  pdf
	V20E130PL4B  datasheet
	V20E130PL4B  price
	V20E130PL4B  distributor
	electronic components V20E130PL4B
	V20E130PL4B  Circuit Protection
	V20E130PL4B  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V20E130PL4B  VARISTOR 184V 10KA DISC 20MM
	V20E130PL4B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .